
Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 9 2 6 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 2 4 4

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 6 2 6 4 12 4 5 0 0

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 4 8 2 6 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 5 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 6

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 5 2 6 4 6 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Boscia Pasquale (06/2715) 0 0 2 5 2 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 36 81 2,25

Amato Tommaso 06/101 36 70 1,94

Susini Leonardo 06/100 25 57 2,28

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 28 51 1,82

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 24 30 1,25

Boscia Pasquale 06/2715 11 11 1,00

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 0 0 0,00

Pietroconti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 10 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 10

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 9 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 9 4 7

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 10 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 8

Parrini Fabio (06/1249) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 36 61 1,69

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 36 59 1,64

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 32 47 1,47

Parrini Fabio 06/1249 16 31 1,94

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 22 22 1,00

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 18 11 0,61

Le Bimbe Di Geralt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 7

Stanzione Andrea (06/2721) 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 8

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 4 4 2

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 3

Izzo Stefania (06/2720) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Brogioni Gabriele  (06/2924) 2 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 30 40 1,33

Stanzione Andrea 06/2721 40 34 0,85

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 40 22 0,55

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 24 16 0,67

Izzo Stefania 06/2720 18 11 0,61

Brogioni Gabriele 06/2924 8 4 0,50

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 9

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 8

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 3 2 4 2 2

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 40 62 1,55

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 38 42 1,11

Matteo Marianna 06/029 32 41 1,28

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 24 35 1,46

Bertini Rita 06/1044 26 24 0,92



Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 8 4 6 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 10 2 4 4 8

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 4 3 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 10 3 6 2 6 2 3 4 9

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 10 4 7 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 2 0 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 3 4 8 2 6 4 6

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 2 2 4 8 2 6 4 11 2 3 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 7 0 0

Pardini Gregory (06/2600) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 1 1 4 5 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 32 66 2,06

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 29 58 2,00

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 28 53 1,89

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 30 53 1,77

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 26 50 1,92

Pardini Gregory 06/2600 15 14 0,93

Tennent's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 2 5 4 10 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 7

Ceccarelli  Luca (06/2448) 2 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 1

Betti Davide (06/1533) 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niemen Massimo (07/2013) 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 40 102 2,55

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 36 80 2,22

Ceccarelli  Luca 06/2448 38 38 1,00

Lami Mirko 06/2828 22 31 1,41

Betti Davide 06/1533 10 18 1,80

Niemen Massimo 07/2013 10 15 1,50


